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MEET - Microelectronics, Electronics and Electronic Technology
DS-DC - Data and Life Sciences Supported by Distributed Computing
CTI -  Telecommunications & Information
CE - Computers in Education
CTS -  Computers in Technical Systems
CIS -  Intelligent Systems
ISS -  Information Systems Security
miproBIS - Business Intelligence Systems
DE/GLPGS - Digital Economy / Government, Local 
Government, Public Services
EE - Engineering Education
SSE - Software and Systems Engineering
SP - MIPRO Junior - Student Papers

Accepted papers in English will be submitted for posting to 
IEEE Xplore.
The IEEE reserves the right to exclude a paper from distribution 
after the conference (including its removal from IEEE Explore) if 
the paper is not presented at the conference.

Innovative Section:
MIPRO-INOVA - Innovative High-Tech Products and Services

For more information visit www.mipro.hr

If you need assistance, please contact the appropriate chair:

MEET 		  Marko Koričić  	 marko.koricic@fer.hr          
DS-DC		  Karolj Skala 	 skala@irb.hr
CTI		  Tihana Galinac Grbac	 tihana.galinac@riteh.hr
CE		  Marina Čičin-Šain 	 marinacs@efri.hr 
CTS		  Vlado Sruk 	 vlado.sruk@fer.hr
CIS		  Slobodan Ribarić 	 slobodan.ribaric@fer.hr
ISS		  Stjepan Groš 	 stjepan.gros@fer.hr
miproBIS		  Boris Vrdoljak	 boris.vrdoljak@fer.hr
DE/GLGPS		  Mladen Mauher	 mladen.mauher@tvz.hr
		  Edvard Tijan	 etijan@pfri.hr
EE		  Predrag Pale	 mipro@zesoi.fer.hr
SSE		  Tihana Galinac Grbac	 tihana.galinac@riteh.hr
SP		  Matej Janjić	 matej.janjic@fer.hr
MIPRO-INOVA		 Rene Jerončić	 rene@silos-rijeka.com

www.mipro.hr
MIPRO Croatian Society  
mipro@mipro.hr

~ REGISTRATION FEES:
Conferences                                 MIPRO and IEEE members                Non-members
   Until 7 May 2018                                     180 EUR                                   200 EUR                    
   After  7 May 2018                                   200 EUR                                  220 EUR

MIPRO-INOVA                             MIPRO, CISEx and IEEE members    Non-members
                                                                        45 EUR                                     50 EUR

The unique fee for students (undergraduate and graduate) and secondary 
school teachers is EUR 100 (without any additional discount). Discount 
doesn’t apply to PhD students. The registration fee covers free access 
to all events at MIPRO convention, including the cocktail party on 
Wednesday.  

IMPORTANT 
DATES~ Abstract submission: 8 January 2018              

Full-paper submission: 5 February 2018

Acceptance notification: 12 March 2018

Camera ready submission: 26 March 2018
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